

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1			
Flynn Road & Youngren Road Guardrail					P18		Bid #2018-107	
RECORD OF BIDS					12/17/18			
CONTRACTOR					Dale Dukes & Sons, Inc.		Action Traffic Maintenance	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
825	FT	Guardrail, Type B, 8 Foot Post	\$ 21.00	\$ 17,325.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 21,450.00
8	EA	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 1B	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 17,600.00
1	EA	Guardrail Anchored in Backslope, Type 4B	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
37.5	FT	Guardrail, Curved, Type B	\$ 22.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,125.00
1	EA	Terminal End Shoe, Type B	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
34	EA	Guardrail Reflector	\$ 5.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 272.00
90	FT	Culv, CL A, 12 inch	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00
25	CYD	Embankment, LM	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
250	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type B	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$ 2.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 128.00
				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$47,679.00</b>		<b>\$60,353.00</b>	